
Pos 

 

GP1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

1000 EVO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

1000 Light 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

1 
77 
55 
94 
71 
58 

89 
56 
19 
10 

47 
85 
26 
13 

Nome 

Ramiro Gandola 
Theo Manna 
Mauro Passarino 
Matthieu Lussiana 
Seba  Salom 
Gustavo Silveira 

Manow Martins 
Julio Fortunato 
Adolfo Maciel 
Gleidson Babinha 

Rene Ferreira 
Eduardo Marques 
Alex Barbosa 
Luis Ferraz 

Classe 

GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 

1000 EVO 
1000 EVO 
1000 EVO 
1000 EVO 

1000 Light 
1000 Light 
1000 Light 
1000 Light 

Moto 

BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 

Melhor Tempo 

1:02.501 
1:02.723 
1:02.849 
1:03.162 
1:03.514 
1:04.806 

1:04.236 
1:04.383 
1:05.313 
1:06.622 

1:06.314 
1:06.744 
1:08.569 

na volta. 

7 
5 
7 
2 
8 
4 

5 
4 
4 
5 

2 
5 
5 
0 

Diff 

0.222 
0.348 
0.661 
1.013 
2.305 

0.147 
1.077 
2.386 

0.430 
2.255 

Espaço 

0.222 
0.126 
0.313 
0.352 
1.292 

0.147 
0.930 
1.309 

0.430 
1.825 

Voltas 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

6 
8 
6 
5 

4 
5 
6 
2 

Total Tempo 

10:34.596 
10:32.898 
10:44.823 
10:04.623 
10:20.083 
8:19.855 

7:53.034 
10:28.164 
7:37.926 
7:37.196 

6:42.023 
7:37.648 
10:25.624 
7:35.485 

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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1ª Etapa Camp. Brasileiro Motovelocidade 
GP1000 

Warm up GP1000 

Treino (10:00 Tempo) iniciado em 9:30:12 

Cascavel PR 3,050 Km 

06/04/2025 09:30 


